
Discover Eastbourne from our open-top buses, 
featuring our brand-new livery illustrating 
the town’s iconic landmarks, as you enjoy 
uninterrupted sights of the sea, chalk downs 
and South Downs on the 16-stop tour. 

Enjoy panoramic views of the South Coast 
while listening to our audio commentary 
through a new sound system for clearer 
audio, uncovering Eastbourne’s hidden 
histories, important figures and local stories. 

Eastbourne Sightseeing is ideal for visiting 
multiple attractions along the route. You can 
leave the bus and rejoin at any stop, giving 
you the freedom to explore at your own pace. 

Bus times:
28th February - 1st November

Great value 24hr tickets

Ways to pay

CashContactless Mobile App

eastbournesightseeing

01273 886200eastbournesightseeing.co.uk Purchase Eastbourne 
Sightseeing tickets 
and track our open-top 
buses via the Brighton 
& Hove Buses app
buses.co.uk/app

* Senior ticket available for senior citizens - please show your concessionary travel card 
** Family ticket available for up to 2 adults and 2 children under the age of 16

£12
Adults

£10
Senior*/Student

£6
Under 16

£29
Family**

Seafront & Pier • Beachy Head • Belle Tout 
Birling Gap • East Dean • And more!

Bus times: 28th February - 1st November



Eastbourne Pier • Lifeboat Museum • Beachy Head • Birling Gap • Tiger Inn • Town Hall • Eastbourne Pier

Saturdays & Sundays

Every Day

Saturdays & Sundays From 28th February to 22nd March 2026

Eastbourne Pier 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600

Bandstand 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602

Lifeboat Museum 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603

Grand Hotel 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604

Italian Gardens 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606

Foot of Beachy Head 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610

Beachy Head Centre 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618

Belle Tout 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621

Birling Gap NT 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625

East Dean, The Tiger Inn 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630

Beachy Head, Warren Hill Car Park 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634

Meads, St. John’s Road 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639

Catholic Church for Town Hall 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641

Eastbourne, Gildredge Road G1 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642

Eastbourne, Cornfield Road C2 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645

Bandstand 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647

Eastbourne Pier 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650

Eastbourne Pier 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730

Bandstand 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532 1602 1632 1702 1732

Lifeboat Museum 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633 1703 1733

Grand Hotel 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704 1734

Italian Gardens 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 1506 1536 1606 1636 1706 1736

Foot of Beachy Head 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640 1710 1740

Beachy Head Centre 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748

Belle Tout 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321 1351 1421 1451 1521 1551 1621 1651 1721 1751

Birling Gap NT 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755

East Dean, The Tiger Inn 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800

Beachy Head, Warren Hill CarPark 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704 1734 1804

Meads, St. John’s Road 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309 1339 1409 1439 1509 1539 1609 1639 1709 1739 1809

Catholic Church for Town Hall 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811

Eastbourne, Gildredge Road (G1) 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642 1712 1742 1812

Eastbourne, Cornfield Road (C2) 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1815

Bandstand 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717 1747 1817

Eastbourne Pier 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720 1750 1820

Eastbourne Pier • Lifeboat Museum • Beachy Head • Birling Gap • Tiger Inn • Town Hall • Eastbourne Pier

Every Day From 28th March 2026 to 26th June 2026



Eastbourne Pier 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830

Bandstand 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532 1602 1632 1702 1732 1802 1832

Lifeboat Museum 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633 1703 1733 1803 1833

Grand Hotel 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704 1734 1804 1834

Italian Gardens 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 1506 1536 1606 1636 1706 1736 1806 1836

Foot of Beachy Head 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640 1710 1740 1810 1840

Beachy Head Centre 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1818 1848

Belle Tout 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321 1351 1421 1451 1521 1551 1621 1651 1721 1751 1821 1851

Birling Gap NT 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755 1825 1855

East Dean, The Tiger Inn 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900

Beachy Head, Warren Hill Car Park 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704 1734 1804 1834 1904

Meads, St. John’s Road 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309 1339 1409 1439 1509 1539 1609 1639 1709 1739 1809 1839 1909

Catholic Church for Town Hall 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811 1841 1911

Eastbourne, Gildredge Road (G1) 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642 1712 1742 1812 1842 1912

Eastbourne, Cornfield Road (C2) 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1815 1845 1915

Bandstand 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717 1747 1817 1847 1917

Eastbourne Pier 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720 1750 1820 1850 1920

Eastbourne Pier 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730

Bandstand 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532 1602 1632 1702 1732

Lifeboat Museum 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633 1703 1733

Grand Hotel 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704 1734

Italian Gardens 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 1506 1536 1606 1636 1706 1736

Foot of Beachy Head 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640 1710 1740

Beachy Head Centre 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748

Belle Tout 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321 1351 1421 1451 1521 1551 1621 1651 1721 1751

Birling Gap NT 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755

East Dean, The Tiger Inn 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800

Beachy Head, Warren Hill CarPark 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704 1734 1804

Meads, St. John’s Road 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309 1339 1409 1439 1509 1539 1609 1639 1709 1739 1809

Catholic Church for Town Hall 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811

Eastbourne, Gildredge Road (G1) 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642 1712 1742 1812

Eastbourne, Cornfield Road (C2) 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1815

Bandstand 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717 1747 1817

Eastbourne Pier 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720 1750 1820

Every Day

Every Day

Eastbourne Pier • Lifeboat Museum • Beachy Head • Birling Gap • Tiger Inn • Town Hall • Eastbourne Pier

Every Day From 27th June to 27th September 2026

Eastbourne Pier • Lifeboat Museum • Beachy Head • Birling Gap • Tiger Inn • Town Hall • Eastbourne Pier

Every Day From 28th September to 24th October 2026



Eastbourne Pier 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630

Bandstand 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532 1602 1632

Lifeboat Museum 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633

Grand Hotel 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634

Italian Gardens 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 1506 1536 1606 1636

Foot of Beachy Head 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640

Beachy Head Centre 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648

Belle Tout 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321 1351 1421 1451 1521 1551 1621 1651

Birling Gap NT 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655

East Dean, The Tiger Inn 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700

Beachy Head, Warren Hill CarPark 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704

Meads, St. John’s Road 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309 1339 1409 1439 1509 1539 1609 1639 1709

Catholic Church for Town Hall 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711

Eastbourne, Gildredge Road (G1) 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642 1712

Eastbourne, Cornfield Road (C2) 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715

Bandstand 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717

Eastbourne Pier 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720

Every Day

Eastbourne Pier • Lifeboat Museum • Beachy Head • Birling Gap • Tiger Inn • Town Hall • Eastbourne Pier

Every Day From 25th October to 1st November, 2026


